—
o=
(@)
o_
LLJ
(o
<
(@ N
o
N
—
(Jp]
— )
(aln]
— )
<[

FRASER VALLEY -1

Current as of September 2024.
Source www.fvreb.be.ca

Brought to you by

my RealPage

ABBOTSFORD

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES
BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,222,000

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 664,500

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 443,100

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

421
54

166

264

60

A

+10.8%

v

-8.5%

+50.9%

4

-3.2%

-0.2%.

a
L
-
=2
h
Ll
(]

TOWNHOUSE

h
=
el
—
[—
=
(= N
T

MISSION

246
25

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,045,900

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 684,400

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 462,000

42

35

+23.6%

-24.2%

-1.3%

+44.8%

+0.0%

4

+4.2%

-42.6%

-44.4%

+1.0%



—
o=
=
(o
|
o=
<J
N
()
(@ N
o
wD
-
(aln)
-
<T

FRASER VALLEY -2

Current as of September 2024.
Source www.fvreb.be.ca

Brought to you by

.RecIPoge

WHITE ROCK /
SOUTH SURREY

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,966,700

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 975,300

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 623,900

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

536
60

232
34

315
39

A

+42.6%

4

+1.7%

-1.3%

4

+93.3%

<

-20.9%

-0.6%

+61.5%

<

-40.0%

<

-1.3%

DETACHED

el
(92!
—
o)
- -
—
=
o
f—

APARTMENT

LANGLEY

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,647,300

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 884,700

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 611,600

463

75

248
63

401
86

4

+33.8%

p 54

+1.2%

+83.7%

<

-18.2%

)

+2.6%

A

+54.8%

<

-14.0%

4

+0.3%



—
o=
o
o_
L]
o=
<J
(@ N
()
(@ N
—
(Jp]
)
(s
&)
<T

FRASER VALLEY -3

Current as of September 2024. Source
www.fureb.be.ca

Brought to you by

.ReoIPoge

DELTA - NORTH

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES
BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,474,300

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 956,900

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 575,500

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

172

33 A

+32.0%

48 +23.1%

DETACHED

TOWNHOUSE

h
=
el
—
h
=
o
o
T

SURREY - GENTRAL

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES
BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,541,200

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 854,000
TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 571,300

A
698 ...«
A 4
48 -22.6%
A 4
-2.0%
431 A
+55.6%
65 v
A 4
-0.3%
A
206 ...
23 ¥
A 4

-1.9%



SURREY - CLOVERDALE

—_
(@ TOTAL A
o > ACTIVE LISTINGS 199 +51.9%
(= =
E — SALES 37 +$%
¢ BENCHMARK PRICE
= : $ 1,510,600 $ he
(@ N
cg I I I ch);ﬁ;_E LISTINGS .I.IG +45.0%
= D SALES 36 ¥
< m BENCHMARK PRICE v
Ll S 845,900 1.4%
A
TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS 62 +59.0%
SALES 9 _M%
Current as of September 2024. BENCHMARK PRICE A
Source wwwfureb.be.ca $ 606,700 +2.4%

Brought to you by
my|RealPage

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

DETACHED

| |
(J o]
— |
o
-
=
=
o
[ —

APARTMENT

SURREY - NORTH

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS 393 .isso
A 4
SALES 33 5 4%
BENCHMARK PRICE \ 4
$ 1,510,900 +1.3%
TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS 107 +35.4%
v
SALES 22 8.5%
BENCHMARK PRICE
v
$ 754,200 3.7%
TOTAL A
ACTIVE LISTINGS 745 +75.3%
A 4
SALES o1 B
BENCHMARK PRICE \ 4
S 495,800 -0.9%



