ABBOTSFORD

421 ACTIVE LISTINGS +10.8% **54 BENCHMARK PRICE** \$1,222,000 +0.8%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	166	+62.7%
SALES	29	-19.4%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 664,500		+3.2%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	264	+50.9%
SALES	60	-3.2%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 443,100		-0.2%.

MISSION

+23.6%

-1.3%

_
<u>د</u>
1
اللا

APARTMENT

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS	246
SALES	25
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,045,900	

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	42	+44.8%
SALES	7	+0.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 684,400		+4.2%

+50.9%
-3.2%
-0.2%.

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	35	-42.6%
SALES	5	-44.4%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 462.000		+1.0%

Current as of September 2024 Source www.fvreb.bc.ca



TOTAL

SALES

WHITE ROCK / **SOUTH SURREY**

LANGLEY

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	536	+42.6%
SALES	60	+1.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,966,700		-1.3%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	232	+93.3%
SALES	34	-20.9%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 975,300		-0.6%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	315	+61.5%
SALES	39	-40.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 623.900		-1.3%

TOTAL ACTIVE
SALES
BENCH \$ 1,0
TOTAL ACTIVE
SALES
BENCH

ACTIVE LISTINGS	463	+33.8%
SALES	75	-9.6%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,647,300		+1.2%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	248	+83.7%
SALES	63	-18.2%
\$ 884,700		+2.6%

<u> </u>
S
<u>`</u>
\overline{a}
<u> </u>
\blacktriangleleft

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	401	+54.8%
SALES	86	-14.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 611,600		+0.3%

Brought to you by

Current as of September 2024. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca



AUGUST 2024 REPOR

DELTA - NORTH

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	172	-4.4%
SALES	33	+32.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,474,300		+4.2%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	5	-16.7%
SALES	29	+70.6%

CII	חח	ΓV	'		IT	
2 0	RR	EY	-	IJΕΙ	NI	RAL

Ш
天 。

TOTAL

SALES

ACTIVE LISTINGS

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	698
SALES	48
\$ 1,541,200	

	-2.0%
+	55.6 %
-	23.5%

431

65

+22.2%

-22.6%

S
<u></u>
麦
\sim
\vdash

-3.2%

BENCHMARK PRICE	
\$ 854,000	-0.3

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	48	+23.1%
SALES	9	-10.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 575,500		-4.5%

APPARTMENT

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	206	+79.1%
SALES	23	-37.8%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 571,300		-1.9%

Current as of September 2024. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

Brought to you by



\$ 956,900

SURREY - CLOVERDALE

199

37

116

34

62

9

SURREY - NORTH

DETACHED

+51.9%

+37.0%

-1.5%

+45.0%

-10.5%

-1.4%

+59.0%

-35.7%

+2.4%

TOTAL

\$ 1,510,900

ACTIVE LISTINGS	59
SALES	33
BENCHMARK PRICE	

+1.3%

+35.5%

-15.4%

TOWNHOUSE

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	107	+35.4%
SALES	22	-8.3%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 754,200		-3.7 %

APARTMENT

	Α
	S
	B

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	745	+75.3%
SALES	91	-22.2%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 495,800		-0.9%

Current as of September 2024. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

Brought to you by



TOTAL

SALES

TOTAL

SALES

TOTAL

SALES

ACTIVE LISTINGS

BENCHMARK PRICE

\$ 1,510,600 \$

ACTIVE LISTINGS

BENCHMARK PRICE

\$ 845,900

ACTIVE LISTINGS

BENCHMARK PRICE

\$ 606,700